WAHYD

LOGISTICS
Invoice No: 10736
Invoice Date: May 17,2022
Bill to Asif Rice Mills
BL/CRO/Ref No: 2699260350

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED
NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited

Meezan Bank

03160105162356

0316

PK52 MEZN 0003 1601 0516 2356

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 260667138

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLZ-881 -
BMOU5360260 - Rice

Ref # : 539089259

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - JU-2068 - OOCU6916476
- Rice

Ref # : 554358190

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - JV-2273 - TGBU4870010
- Rice

Ref # : 439072359

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLC-967 - CCLU7816071
- Rice

Ref # : 11334994

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLZ-709 - OOCU7742050
- Rice

Ref # : 557625132

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLF-854 - CBHU9118892
- Rice

Ref # : 144134725

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLK-523 - OOCU8092025
- Rice

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

0.00 21,500.00

0.00 21,500.00

0.00 21,500.00

0.00 21,500.00

0.00 21,500.00

0.00 21,500.00

0.00 21,500.00



Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

10

11

12

13

14

15

TOTAL :

Ref # : 128491398

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLP-672 - CSNU6256540
- Rice

Ref # : 37320608

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - K-8019 - CBHU8977070
- Rice

Ref # : 448237785

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - K-9154 - OOCU7704126
- Rice

Ref # : 154344289

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLD-367 -
O0CU7755890 - Rice

Ref # : 622441121

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - JT-2244 - CBHU9170946
- Rice

Ref # : 408017973

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - JT-6055 - CSNU6760633
- Rice

Ref # : 308971953

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLK-558 - OOCU7023210
- Rice

Ref # : 633099262

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - Z-2325 - FCIU9730951 -
Rice

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

12 May 2022

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

21,500.00

Rs. 322,500.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Three Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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